
Accutime Ladder System
 NO BOX  PRO

Qlfy# Car# Name RT ET MPH

1 1X78 FOSTER W .0603 6.9744 95.64
19 4X04 WILKINS S .1965 6.9932 97.26
 

10 SX79 SCHULTZ C .1112 6.6422 103.07
28 6XDJ Johnson D -.0343 6.5522 108.70
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

4 401 tait n .1190 7.3843 89.93
22 4160 BRIDGES D .0091 6.9521 89.71
 

13 1X17 KOOP R .1956 6.9724 94.76
31 7X57 Kittleson D .2680 7.6033 85.49
 

8 1X66 STOUT D .0232 7.8712 88.05
26 30X jacobs r .1686 6.7001 102.32
 

17 1X12 BERGOS D .0606 7.1087 96.24
35 20X Bolton N .0823 7.2395 95.97
 

2 1418 Hiller C -.0114 7.0416 96.61
20 KX22 KNITTEL T .1380 6.8130 99.08
 

11 MX22 NIEBUR T .0100 6.7299 93.81
29 1335 niffer g .1663 7.2921 93.36
 

6 4X60 MATHWICH G .0711 7.0635 98.02
24 1X81 Stahl A .1078 6.3511 107.84
 

15 79X West K .1033 6.7052 100.45
33 1112 carnahan s -.0188 6.9494 102.11
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

3 4X33 BUSKIRK B .0612 7.5146 90.65
21 4X08 GINGERY J .0091 6.7430 100.94
 

12 3418 BAISCH K -.0045 7.9730 86.04
30 1428 Derrick L .1324 7.6490 89.13
 

7 33X KAUFMANN A .0571 7.6204 86.67
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25 HX22 Knittel D .1687 5.9164 114.83
 

16 696 Bennett G .1857 6.8385 99.96
34 20 acker M -.0101 7.0465 96.73
 

5 1X3X LUNDSTROM M -.0419 7.5953 87.48
23 1X28 LLOYD L .0413 6.1721 109.04
 

14 3X02 THOMPSON K .1049 7.6625 89.21
32 4X54 KLUNGLAND S .0923 7.1553 95.46
 

9 1X63 small d .4123 6.8183 99.80
27 1414 sutton D .0941 7.2735 91.46
 

18 6X67 STAHL R .1241 5.7272 107.27
36 WX76 Kerklewich L .2748 6.6402 102.79
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
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Monday, Sep 1 2014 (04:43:23 PM) v4.7

NO BOX  PRO

Accutime

FOSTER W
1 1X78

6.918
.017

98.84
SCHULTZ C

10 SX79
6.636

.027
103.02

BYE

BYE

BRIDGES D
22 4160

6.826
.088

99.69
KOOP R

13 1X17
6.938

.062
97.55

STOUT D
8 1X66

7.851
.092

88.24
BERGOS D

17 1X12
7.089

.076
99.23

KNITTEL T
20 KX22

6.818
.127

98.06
NIEBUR T

11 MX22
6.663

.094
101.31

Stahl A
24 1X81

6.389
.139

99.25
West K

15 79X
6.706

.676
100.38

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

FOSTER W
1X78
6.945

.039
98.51

KOOP R
1X17
6.913

.069
98.04

BERGOS D
1X12
7.056

.059
98.79

KNITTEL T
KX22
6.822

-.035
98.84

Stahl A
1X81
6.341

.133
108.15

FOSTER W
1X78
6.943

.212
98.88

BERGOS D
1X12
7.061

.059
98.21

Stahl A
1X81
6.354

.051
108.23

BERGOS D
1X12
7.039

.012
99.60

Stahl A
1X81
6.383

-.023
107.84

BERGOS D
1X12
7.028

-.015
99.76

GINGERY J
4X08

GINGERY J
4X08
6.690

.065
101.44

GINGERY J
4X08
6.709

.010
101.51

GINGERY J
4X08
6.700

.012
101.65

sutton D
1414
7.267

-.045
94.88

GINGERY J
4X08
6.722

.008
101.17

KAUFMANN A
33X
7.563

.002
87.38

LLOYD L
1X28
6.173

.235
108.75

sutton D
1414
7.291

.098
94.48

GINGERY J
214X08

6.753
.153

100.72
Derrick L

301428
7.540

.444
89.75

KAUFMANN A
733X

7.592
.052

86.86
Bennett G

16696
6.854

-.017
99.62

LLOYD L
231X28

6.215
.065

102.41
THOMPSON K

143X02
7.778

.046
88.48

sutton D
271414

7.310
.085

94.14
STAHL R

186X67
5.690

.211
118.30

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE


